
 450m Flat
1  Rushmoor Rosie 1 Deborah Pearce T4 Qlfyg

 Chadwell Tyson 2 Graham Wright T4 Qlfyg
 Springwood Kane 4 Deborah Pearce T4 Qlfyg
 Springwood June 6 Deborah Pearce T4 Qlfyg

2  Blueberry Prince 2 Kevin Hutton T3 Qlfyg
 Jazzy Duke 4 Kevin Hutton T3 Qlfyg
 Jazzy Dancer 6 Kevin Hutton T3 Qlfyg

3  Rylane Lady 2 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Baggios Bomber 4 Frank Bryce T3 Qlfyg
 Dapper Cash 6 Robin Jury T3 Qlfyg

4  Santas Ferrari 3 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Rollaway Milly 5 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Shanbally Blues 6 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg

 253m Flat

5  Alanas Eske 4 Diane Yeates T xFall

6  Bawnfune Belle 1 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Fivesinglehands 3 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Clasheen Iris 5 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg

7  Drohobych Galaxy 6 Chris Hamblin T Nvice

8  Rapido Judy 3 Diane Yeates T ReQul

9  Savana Trix 1 Chris Hamblin T xLame

10  Shirt 1 Rachel Hill T3 Qlfyg
 Mr Fraser 3 Rachel Hill T3 Qlfyg
 Spot On Lizzie 5 Karen Dodington T3 xLame
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